WWWWW.ENWARE.COM.AU
school
laboratory
tapware
H E A V Y  D U T Y  A N T I - V A N D A L
L A B O R A T O R Y  T A P W A R E
P E R F E C T  F O R  S C H O O L S ,
T A F E S  &  U N I V E R S I T I E S

SCHOOL LABORATORY TAPWARE
TYPE 5 ONE WAY LAB STANDARD FIXED TUBE NOZZLE
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF101 - Jumper Valve
LFQ101 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS101 - Jumper Valve
LCQ101 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 7 THREE WAY LAB STANDARD SWIVEL OUTLET
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF103 - Jumper Valve
LFQ103 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS103 - Jumper Valve
LCQ103 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 16 STOP VALVE WITH 150MM FIXED OUTLET
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF109 - Jumper Valve
LFQ109 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS109 - Jumper Valve
LCQ109 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 16A STOP VALVE WITH 150MM SWIVEL
OUTLET & AERATOR
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF110 - Jumper Valve
LFQ110 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS110 - Jumper Valve
LCQ110 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 6 TWO WAY LAB STANDARD FIXED TUBE NOZZLE
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF102 - Jumper Valve
LFQ102 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS102 - Jumper Valve
LCQ102 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard.Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 8 TWO WAY LAB  STANDARD SWIVEL OUTLET
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF104 - Jumper Valve
LFQ104 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS104 - Jumper Valve
LCQ104 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard.Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 16A STOP VALVE WITH FIXED OUTLET
200MM, ANTI-VANDAL AERATOR, 6LPM (NSW)
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF109S - Jumper Valve -
Right Hand
LF109SLH - Jumper Valve
- Left Hand
LFQ109 - Ceramic Disc
- Right Hand
Also Available with
Tube Nozzle 6lpm
LF109ST - Jumper Valve
- Right Hand
LF109STLH - Jumper Valve
- Left Hand
TYPE 16 (WALL MOUNTED) STOP VALVE
WITH SWIVEL OUTLET 150MM
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF110W - Jumper Valve
LFQ110W - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS110W - Jumper Valve
LCQ110W - Ceramic Disc
FS070 - Optional
Wall Bracket
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
ALSO AVAILABLE
TYPE 8 TWO WAY LAB STANDARD
Anti-Vandal Aeratar with 200mm Fixed Outlet 8Lpm (NSW)
School Pattern (NSW): LF104S - Jumper Valve
CS Series (QLD): LCS104 - Jumper Valve
3
140

TYPE 17 LAB STANDARD RIGHT
ANGLE VALVE
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF111 - Jumper Valve
LFQ111 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS111 - Jumper Valve
LCQ111 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 14 MIXING SET WITH ADDITIONAL
BIBS SWIVEL OUTLET BENCH MOUNTED
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF108 - Jumper Valve
LFQ108 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS108 - Jumper Valve
LCQ108 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 18 TWO WAY STANDARD
RIGHT ANGLE VALVE
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF112 - Jumper Valve
LFQ112 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS112 - Jumper Valve
LCQ112 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard.Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 13 MIXING SET WITH SWIVEL
OUTLET BENCH MOUNTED
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF107 - Jumper Valve
LFQ107 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS107 - Jumper Valve
LCQ107 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard.Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 14 MIXING SET WITH ADDITIONAL BIBS
SWIVEL OUTLET WALL MOUNTED
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF108W - Jumper Valve
LFQ108W - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS108W - Jumper Valve
LCQ108W - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 19 MIXING SET WITH SWIVEL
OUTLET BENCH MOUNTED
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF113 - Jumper Valve
LFQ113 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS113 - Jumper Valve
LCQ113 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
210
1700

TYPE 26 BENCH MOUNTED
LABORATORY BIB TAP
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF118 - Jumper Valve
LFQ118 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS118 - Jumper Valve
LCQ118 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 28 TWO WAY BENCH FITTING SCHOOL PATTERN
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF119 - Jumper Valve
LFQ119 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS119 - Jumper Valve
LCQ119 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2 (9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 26 WALL MOUNTED
LABORATORY BIB TAP
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF118W - Jumper Valve
LFQ118W - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS118W - Jumper Valve
LCQ118W - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 29 ONE WAY BENCH FITTING
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF120 - Jumper Valve
LFQ120 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS120 - Jumper Valve
LCQ120 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency
rating supplied as standard. Also available
in 2 (9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 10 SWIVEL OUTLET 150MM
REACH, AERATED SP020
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 25 EXTENDED NOSE PILLAR
TAP ABLUTION OUTLET (VIC)
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF114 - Jumper Valve
LFQ114 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS114 - Jumper Valve
LCQ114 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard.Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 28 TWO WAY PENDANT FITTING
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF116 - Jumper Valve
LFQ116 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS116 - Jumper Valve
LCQ116 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in 2 (9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 26 BENCH MOUNTED BIB TAP 6LPM,
ANTI-VANDAL AERATOR (NSW)
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF118S - Jumper Valve
LF118SL - With 65mm
Expo Lever Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard.Also available in 2
(9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 29 ONE WAY PENDANT FITTING
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF117 - Jumper Valve
LFQ117 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS117 - Jumper Valve
LCQ117 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency
rating supplied as standard. Also available
in 2 (9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
ADJUSTABLE WALL SUPPORT BRACKET
Recommended for some
wall mounted fittings.
Order code:
FS070 - Wall bracket
ADJUSTABLE FROM
40mm to 150mm

FUME CUPBOARD FITTINGS
TYPE 38 ONE WAY GAS TURRET (7KPA)
Order codes:
LF123 - Male 15mm Inlet
LF122 - Female 15mm Inlet
TYPE 40 TWO WAY GAS TURRET 90˚ (7KPA)
Order codes:
LF125 - Male 15mm
TYPE 39 TWO WAY GAS TURRET 180˚ (7KPA)
Order codes:
LF124 - Male 15mm
TYPE 40 RANR TWO WAY GAS TURRET 90˚ (7KPA)
Order codes:
LF128 - Male 15mm
NSW Dept of Commerce
School Specification with
right angle gas taps and
integral non return to reduce
the risk of vandalism.
45
60
45
60
45
120
45
1200
45
100
45
120
The anti-vandal gas turrets are suitable for natural gas, LPG and tempered LPG, accepting a maximum pressure of 7kPa.
They have a 1/2” BSP male tail and two anti-rotation lugs on the base of the unit. The turrets accept a tube of 10mm ID
and may incorporate a check valve integral of the unit on request. All turrets have a yellow gas-indicator button and are
also available in epoxy powder coat. For the full range of bench and wall fittings with the lift/turn safety handle refer to
Enware’s Commercial Laboratory brochure.
Fume Cupboard tapware is designed for easy and accurate operation with both remote control and front panel valve
options available. This economical range is complete with quarter turn ceramic disc for water and ball valve for the gas
outlet. These easy to install valves have a range of wall and bench mounted outlets colour coded for all services.
TYPE 41 THREE WAY GAS TURRET (7KPA)
Order codes:
LF126 - Male 15mm
TYPE R10 OUTLET & REMOTE
CONTROL WATER
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF106 - Jumper Valve
LFQ106 - Ceramic Disc
CS Series
LCS106 - Jumper Valve
LCQ106 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water
efficiency rating supplied as
standard. Also available in
2 (9.1 lpm) 5 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings
TYPE 42 FOUR WAY GAS TURRET (7KPA)
Order codes:
LF127 - Male 15mm
TYPE 36 REMOTE CONTROL GAS
(7KPA) & OUTLET 15MM INLET
Order codes:
School Pattern
LF121
CS Series
LCS121
OL GAS
NLET
150
370
220
685 max.
26
0
630 max.
45
70